
  DETAILS OF PURCHASEORDERSP PLACED AGAINST PRESS TEDER DURING THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY, 2017 FROM PURCHASE DEPT.

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled
Date Description Tender Type Closing Offers of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion
evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies
evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

SKI1942P17 Ropes, Manila, E-Tender Single stage 2 bid 09.09.2016 (technical bid) 12.01.2017 (Price bid) 2 2 None Yes 7118781/SKI/01 ::Jayshree 211.55 31.05.2017

/01 of ::Jayshree Fibre of Fibre Products

29-07-2016 Products Ltd., 03.02.2017 Ltd., Kolkata

e-Mail dated Kolkata

19-01-2017 ::Delta Ropes

& L.O.I. Manufacturing Co.,
dated 03-02-2017. Kolkata

SKI1942P17/01 Hawser Laid E-Tender Single stage 2 bid 09.09.2016 (technical bid) 12.01.2017 (Price bid) 2 2 None Yes 7118811/SKI//01 ::Delta Ropes 71.61 31.07.2017
of Rot Proofed ::Delta Ropes of Manufacturing

29.07.2016 Manufacturing Co., 14.02.2017 Co.,
Kolkata Kolkata

::Jayshree Fibre

Products Ltd.,
Kolkata

SKI2485P17 AQUEOUS E-Tender Single stage 2 bid 21.10.2016 (technical bid) 20.01.2017 (Price bid) 6 3 3 Yes 7511886/SKI/04 ::Foamtech 20.9 30.04.2017

/04 of  FILM ::K.V. Fire Chemicals :: Fire Safety devices Pvt. Ltd., Faridabad of Antifire Company

15.09.2016  FORMING Pvt.Ltd.,Maharastra 21.02.2017 New Delhi

 FOAM(AFFF) ::Foamtech Antifire :: S&P Safety Products Pvt. Ltd., Kolkata

COMPOUND Compant.,New Delhi

:Integrated Fire :: Safeguard Fire Protections Pvt. Ltd.

Protection Pvt.Ltd.,

Kolkata

SKI2494P17/04 Dry Chemical E-Tender Single stage 2 bid 21.10.2016 (technical bid) 06.01.2017 (Price bid) 4 2 2 Yes 7511850/SKI/04 ::K.V.Fire 9.5 31.05.2017
of  Powder Pot- ::K.V. Fire Chemicals ::Integrated of Chemicals

16.09.2016 Pvt.Ltd.,Maharastra Fire Protec- 03.02.2017 (India) Pvt.Ltd.,

::Foamtech Antifire tion Ltd., Navi Mumbai

Compant.,New Delhi Kolkata

Fire Safety
Devices

Pvt.Ltd.,

Haryana


